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16th National Conference on e-GOV  on 11-12th February 2013 at Jaipur – Work distribution and contact details 

SNo. Name  Description Contact nos. e-mail 

1.  Mrs. Deepshikha 
Ms. Sonia 

 B. M. Birla Auditorium booking and its related work,  

 Invitation, liaison with GoI  

9413387316 
9413387319 

dsaxena@rajasthan.gov.in 
sonia@rajasthan.gov.in 

2.  GoI (NCeG)  Registration of delegates by GoI at www.nceg.gov.in,    

3.  Mr Sanjay Karnik  
 

 Hotel, Vehicle and Food Coupon management, Distribution of "dak" 

 24x7 Help-Desk from DoIT 

9829216797 sjkarnik@gmail.com 

4.  Mr Suneel Chhabra 
Mr Rajeev Gujral 

 Event manager, transportation, Catering, Pick-ups/Drops, lunch (11, 
12), Dinner (11), Packed Lunch, Kit Bags  (printing, preparation - 
compilation of material, I-cards, delivery & distribution), Memento, 
24x7 Help Desks at all hotels, Air-port, Rly.-Station & Bus-Stand.  

 Venue Management 

 Arrangements for cultural evening 

 Menu setting along-with crockery-&-cutlery  

9413387333 
9829318018 

chhabrasuneel@gmail.com 
rajeev.gujral@semt.gov.in 

5.  Mr R C Gupta, RAS  Protocol management 9785030341 osd.uid@rajasthan.gov.in 

6.  Mr Ved Prakash 
Mr Nitin Verma 

 Establishment of Media Centre 

 Internet facility – for entire venue including stalls 

9413387317 
9413387311 

vp-yadav@rajasthan.gov.in 
nitinverma@rajasthan.gov.in 

7.  Mr Tapan Kumar 
Mr Saket Rungta 
Ms Pooja Barthakur 

 All design and printing work (Brochure, Booklet) 

 Collection of all updated material of Raj e-GOV initiatives 

 Inserts for mementos 

9413387307 
8875758444 
9782002123 

tapan@rajasthan.gov.in 
saket.rungta@semt.gov.in 
puja.b@semt.gov.in 

8.  Mr Sushil Parihar 
Mr R L Solanki 

 Control Room, Guests & their stay management, Monitoring of pick-
ups & drops 

9414041064 
9414053106 

sparihar@rajasthan.gov.in 
rlsolanki@rajasthan.gov.in 

9.  Mrs Jyoti Luhadia  Liaison with state government departments to set-up stalls 
showcasing their e-GOV projects 

9829099133 jluhadiya@rajasthan.gov.in 

10.  Mr Ramesh Sharma 
Mr. Praveen 
Bharadwaj 

 Deptt. to showcase their e-GOV projects using m-Governance 9982186929 
9413387323 

rcsharma@rajasthan.gov.in 
pkbdoit@hotmail.com 

http://www.nceg.gov.in/
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11.  Ms Priyanka Jain 
Ms Vaishali Pathak  
Ms Pragati 
Srivastava 
Ms Jyoti Arora 

 Registration & Help Desk (11 & 12) 
 

9829142427 
9284830205 
9460875335 

 
9460381034 

pjain.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 
vpathak.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 
psrivastava.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 
 
jarora.doit@rajasthan.gov.in 

12.  Mrs Neelu Jain  
Ms. Shilpi Patni 

 Wall of fame 

 Coordination for Cultural Evening 

9413386193 
9667204125 

neelu@rajasthan.gov.in 
shilpi.patni@semt.gov.in 

13.  Shri Sanjay Karnik 
Shri Tapan Kumar 

 First Aid Facility 9829216797 
9413387307 

sjkarnik@gmail.com 
tapan@rajasthan.gov.in 

 


